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continued.

Royal
Charlton

Gold-dredging
Go.

(Ltd.)

Lady
Roxburgh

Gold-dredging
Co.
(Ltd.)

Central
Charlton

Dredging
Co.
(Ltd.)

Celtic
Gold-dredging
Co.
(Ltd.)

Alexandra
Lead

Gold-dredging
Co.
(Ltd.)

Central
Mataura

Gold-dredging
Co.
(Ltd.)

Cairntrodlie
Gold-dredging
Co.
(Ltd.)

Enterprise
Hydraulic
Sluicing
Co.

(Ltd.)

Dunstan
Lead

Gold-dredging
Co.
(Ltd.)

Davis
Bend
Dredging
Co.
(Ltd.)

Golden
River

Gold-dredging
Co.
(Ltd.)

Golden
Vein
Gold
dredging

Co.
(Ltd).

Vincent
Extended

Gold-dredging
Co.
(Ltd.)

Bendigo
Gold-dredging
Co.
(Ltd.)

Royal
Maori

Gold-dredging
Co.
(Ltd.)

ailor's
Bend
Dredging
Co.

(Ltd.)

Spec
Gully
Gold-dredging

Co.
(Ltd.)

Voltaic
Prospecting
and

Dredging
Co.
(Ltd.)

Waimumu
Extended
Dredging
Co.
(Ltd.)

Upper
Clutha

Gold-drfdging
Co.
(Ltd.)

Golden
Beach

Hydraulic
Elevating
and

Dredging

Co.
(Ltd.)

Golden
Bed
Dredging
Co.
(Lta.)

Gunion's
Beach

Amalgamated
Gold-dredging

Co.

(Ltd.)British
Lion

Gold-dredging
Co.
(Ltd.)

Gold
Chair

Gold-dredging
Co.
(Ltd.) ..Enterprise

Water-race
Company

(Registered) ..Golden
Elbow
Dredging
Co.
(Ltd.)

Enfield
Gold-dredging

Co.
(Ltd.)

Golden
Link
Dredging
Co.
(Ltd.)

Piano
Plat

Hydraulic
Gold-mining

Co.
(Ltd.) ..Waipori

Consolidated
Gold

Dredges
(No

Liability)

Round
Hill
Mining
Co.
(Ltd.)

Perseverance
Gold-dredging

Co.
(Ltd.)

Nokomai
Victory

Gold-mining
Co.
(Ltd.)

Golden
Lion
Mining
Co.
(Ltd.)

Elfctric
Extended

Gold-dredging
Co.
(Ltd.)

Jutland
Hydraulic

Dredging
Co.
(No

Liability)..

Pleasant
Valley

Gold-mining
Co.
(Ltd.)

Bonanza
Gold-dredging

Co.
(Ltd.)

Cromwell
Gold-dredging

Co.
(Ltd.)

Molyneux
Hydraulic

Dredging
Co.
(Ltd.)

Rise
and
Shine

Gold-dredging
Co.
(Ltd.)

First
Chance

Gold-dredging
Co.

(Ltd.)

31/10/00
5,400

3/3/00
9,000

8/12/99
;

5,300

21/11/99
3,000

26/7/99
17,521

30/6/00
27,000

27/3/00
4,000

7/2/98
2,000

31/5/99
17,500

1/5/00
11,000

7/8/99
10,000

13/10/99!
7,500

30/6/99
8,000

9/10/99
11,000

20/10/99
6,000

1/9/99
8,000

28/6/99
8,000

26/10/99
5,000

25/4/99
6,500

6/10/99
4,725

20/8/97
6,000

£ 451 2,516 5,300 3,(00 13,7397,574 683 100 14,4801,3698,400 5,759 8,0008,498 6,000 6,500 5,400 1,1882,000 3,9086,000

£ 2,000 1,700 1,0003,0007,000 2,000 1,7003,0002,500 1,600 1,600 1,500'2,500 2,000 1,500 1,6002,5004,500 1,6007,000

£

s.
d-

5,400
Various

11,000
Various

5,300
10
0

4,000
10
0

17,521
Various

27,000
Various

4,000
0

4

0

2,000
0
18
0

17,500
10
0

11,000
Various

40,000
0

50
7,500
Various

9,500
10
0

11,000
10
0

8,00)
10
0

8,000
10
0

6,000
100

5,000
Various

6,500
10
0

4,725
10
0

12,996
10
0

£

s.
d.

88
15
0

3,334
3

0

781
15
0

235
8

0

117
1

0

20
2

6

331
5

0

62 195 126 29 190225 65 12 199 125 333 129 200 240 141209 90 54 52 79 138

S 8 9 1 2 9 7

Oz. ■727 136 628 353 191 345 19859 562 717 565 1,481 5,955

£ 2,729 543 2,422 1,349737 1,329 742 228 2,1452,783 2,220 5,786 22,807

£ 173 837 8,838 5,021 13,55812,951468 1,32016,561592 9,004 6,929 9,902 8,7967,843 8,774 8,133 1,7866,970 3,762 12,631

£ 200

£
31 112 1,236 1,510757 4,11075 50 2,406 59 66 22 1,575282 1,18678 548 149 207 1,772373

133
10
0

8 18 9 9

2*0
0

62
10
0

*485

5810
0

8 8 11

8*125

5/5/99
11,000

1/3/00
8,880

9,669 6,698

2,000 2,500

12,794
20/&

12/6

17,800
0
12
0

76
17
6

2,181
17
11

221 305

7 1

884

3,430 "

5,195 6,375

607 2,99a

25/1/00
j

6,000

20/3/00
6,800

7/2/67
4,800

8/11/99
6,500

31/10/99
I

5,000

10/7/99
;

5,800

10/10/98■3,725

22/3/99
:

2,275

30/7/92
'

28,225
19/4/99
:

14,000
2/11/99
2,000

28/10/01
3,000

25/5/99
8,800

28/6/01
4,100

4/3/95

700

20/2/00
6,350

10/10/98
,5,300

25/5/00
:

5,896

24/2/00
i

10,000
20/7/99
!

7,800
1,956 1,0154,800 4,906 5,000 5,800 2,3562,275 6,753 13,886 1,500886 8,800 2,788 630 786 5,3005,896 9,4947,800

1,5002,200 2,000 2,000 1,200 1,000225 21,4726,000 500 2,200 900 300 1*700 2,000 3,000
I

7,500
0
12
6

9,000
0

8

0

16
300
0

0

8,500
10
0

7,000
10
0

7,000
10
0

3,725
10
0

2,500
10
0

5,649
5

0

0

14,000
50/and20/

2,000
10/and20/

3,000
0

6

0

10,000
10
0

5,000
Various

1,000
0
18
0

6,350
0

3

6

7,000
1

0

0

5,896
10
0

12,000
10
0

10,800
110
0

1,793
13
9

1,705
0

0

1,594
10
0

50
0

0

114
10
0

125 1447 14462 12623 7 180 1087 43 254 7 30 127 160 95 202 220

3 6 79 7 25 167 168

7,010 509 598 1,470 14,8944,566 808 1,947 3*657 1,652 189

1,9482,30121 5,576 58,847 17,62017 3,129 7,497 14,1476,410 687

1,922693 27,151 3,7567,902 8,851 4,155 8,432 73,691 25,148 1,163845 12,3412,112 5,799 554 13,8826,798 8,139 10,261
13,581 375 5*600

36. Nil. 229 75. 1,195915 1,778700 Nil. 398 143700 630 499 Nil. Nil. 71 494 2,900 2,033

14
0

0

1,000

288
0

0

325
1

6

6

1*750

505
15
9

8 7 8 8

4*375 295
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